® NV R WDNPRE L

°
]
=<

Eall i o

#Kat.

P wWN

#Kat.

#Kat.

» wWN

#Kat.

» WN

#Kat.

Kat.
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5

Kat.
M5
M5
M5
M5

Kat.
26-7
26-7

Kat.
Me-7
M6-7
M6-7
Mé6-7

Kat.
78-9
78-9
Z8-9
Z8-9

Kat.
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9

Kat.
Z10-11

Kat.
M10-11
M10-11
M10-11

Kat.
Z212-13

Kat.
M12-13
M12-13

Kat.
Z214-15
Z214-15

St.Cis.

62
72
69
82
77
71
16
84

St.cis.

76
10
35
78

St.cis.

36
73

St.cis.

75
14
32
25

St.cis.

37
63
13
81

St.cis.

55
80
65
67

St.cis.

12

St.Cis.

66
68
83

St.cis.

31

St.Cis.

79
74

St.Cis.

90
85

P¥ijmeni a jméno
Zrostlikova Karolina
Davidova Julie
Jancuchova Katefina
BartoSova Klara
Gregorova Sofie
Meisl Rafaela
Halkova Anna
Zbofilova Nela

Pfijmeni a jméno
Gregor Rostislav
Gulykas Marek
Milfait Max Teo
Socha Zdenék

Pfijmeni a jméno
Milfait Mia Ronja
Davidova Aneta

Pfijmeni a jméno
Gregor Konstantin
Halek Ondfej
Meisl Gabriel

Lexa Denis

Pfijmeni a jméno
Milfait EliSka Anna
Halkova Natalie
Zakova Beata
Bartosova Jana

Pfijmeni a jméno
Tichy Matyas
Poisel Vojtéch
Sebest Vaclav
Urban Ondre;j

Pfijmeni a jméno
Gulykasova Ema

Pfijmeni a jméno
Urban Matéj
Cais Karel

Bartos Petr

Pfijmeni a jméno
Meisl Christine

P¥ijmeni a jméno
Safaf Vojtéch
Gregor Alexandr

Pfijmeni a jméno
Milfait Anna Eliska
Saidlova Rozalie

RN Klub - team
2018 Jihotesky klub maratonct
2018 Mokré
2018 cyklo Jititka
2018 Lisov
2019 Ceské Budéjovice
2020 Jihotesky klub maratoncti
2019 MS za Nadrazim
2020 Ceské Budéjovice

RN Klub - team
2017 Ceské Budéjovice
2017 skok JH
2018 Dukla Praha
2018 Lisov

RN  Klub - team
2016 Dukla Praha
2016 mokre

RN Klub - team
2015 Ceské Budéjovice
2016 Jihogesky klub maratoncti
2016 Jihogesky klub maratonci
2016 Jivno

RN Klub - team
2013 Dukla Praha
2014 Jihotesky klub maratoncti
2013 Jihogesky klub maratoncii
2014 Lisov

RN Klub - team
2014 jihotesky klub maratonct
2013 Ceské Budéjovice
2014 Jihogesky klub maratonct
2014 Lisov

RN  Klub - team
2012 skok JH

RN Klub - team
2012 Lisov
2011 Jihotesky klub maraténct
2012 Lisov

RN Klub - team
2010 Jihogesky klub maratoncii

RN  Klub - team
2010 zvikov
2010 ¢B

RN  Klub - team
2013 Dukla Praha
2008 zablati

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

Cas

01:22.75
01:32.75
01:43.09
01:46.31
02:04.58
02:20.01
02:52.52
03:34.16

Cas

01:10.32
01:21.68
01:24.91
02:01.12

Cas
05:11.41
06:07.19

Cas

05:26.85
05:54.00
06:20.38
06:39.64

Cas

04:10.57
04:55.20
05:18.53
05:56.42

Cas

04:54.49
05:16.46
05:32.86
05:43.68

Cas
04:38.39

Cas Kol Poz Detail

04:37.14 1
05:16.69 1
05:24.05 1

4:37
5:17
5:24

Cas Kol poz Detail

12:02.29 2

06:08-05:55-

Cas Kol poz Detail

10:12.55 2
10:27.27 2

05:39-04:34-
05:07-05:21-

Cas Kol poz Detail

09:08.86 2
11:18.56 2

04:42-04:27-
05:30-05:49-



#Kat.
1.

#Kat.
1.
2.

Kat.
M14-15

Kat.
M16-18
M16-18

St.cis.
5

St.Cis.
34
33

Pfijmeni a jméno
Cerny Vitézslav
P¥ijmeni a jméno
Miksl Martin
Miksl Rostislav

RN  Klub - team
2007 Libni¢

RN  Klub - team

2006 Rasty team
2005 Rasty team

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

Cas Kol poz Detail
10:09.18 2 04:52-05:17-

Cas Kol Poz Detail
07:53.36 2 03:58-03:55-
09:21.54 2 04:52-04:29-





